
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

   
 

  

  
  

 
  

 
    

  
   
     
 

    

 

    
     

 

 

 

 
   
     
 

    
 

  

  

ALL SBIC PROGRAM LICENSEES 


Financing to Small Businesses 

Reported between October 2008 and September 2009
 

Financings by State 

# of Financings
Made in State 

 by SBICs

New England
Maine 3 
New Hampshire 28 
Vermont 11 
Massachusetts 206 
Rhode Island 2 
Connecticut 29
 Total 279 

Middle Atlantic 
New York 561 
New Jersey 187 
Pennsylvania 132

Total 880 

East North Central 
Ohio 44 
Indiana 24 
Illinois 114 
Michigan
Wisconsin 

27 
14

 Total 223 

West North Central 
Minnesota 42 
Iowa 31 
Missouri 36 
North Dakota 0 
South Dakota 3 
Nebraska 5 
Kansas 8

Total 125 

South Atlantic 
Delaware 4 
Maryland
District of Columbia 

39 
5 

Virginia
West Virginia
North Carolina 

87 
1 

58 
South Carolina 18 
Georgia
Florida 

37 
86

 Total 335 

  $ Amount

625,000 
15,277,035 
3,896,500 

145,882,382 
450,042 

37,468,975
$203,599,934 

244,053,052 
83,046,872 
80,982,286

$408,082,210 

25,566,084 
21,077,125 
64,012,330 
37,571,318 
24,436,293

$172,663,150 

40,639,193 
4,906,395 

52,249,568 
0 

3,116,448 
2,400,000 
3,311,000

$106,622,604 

1,081,057 
24,812,494 
1,286,257 

59,446,193 
37,500 

68,727,067 
32,178,990 
32,007,027 
86,180,300

$305,756,885 

# of Financings
Made in State 

 East South Central 
Kentucky
Tennessee 
Alabama 
Mississippi

Total 

West South Central 
Arkansas 
Louisiana 

 Oklahoma 
Texas 

Total 

Mountain Region 
Montana 
Idaho 
Wyoming 
Colorado 

 New Mexico 
Arizona 
Utah 
Nevada 

Total 

Pacific Region 
Washington
Oregon
California 
Alaska 
Hawaii 

Total 

Territories 
Puerto Rico 
Virgin Island 
Total 

Grand Total 

 by SBICs   $ Amount 

15 15,525,609 
37 29,019,577 

5 13,116,682 
5  11,608,294 

62 $69,270,162 

9 9,586,574 
17 13,469,962 

7 12,826,514 
132  109,881,013 
165 $145,764,063 

1 500,000 
2 450,000 
0 0 

51 86,188,475 
7 797,706 

21 52,245,468 
50 45,263,888 
17  11,346,793 

149 $196,792,330 

55 18,672,090 
18 5,180,225 

403 215,514,932 
0 0 
1  6,900,000 

477 $246,267,247 

2 1,302,500 
0  0 
2 $1,302,500 

2,697 $1,856,121,085 


